



PLATINUM SPONSORS

Knollwood Country Club

16633 Baywood Ln., Granger, IN

11:00 am - Registration/Range Opens

11:30 am: Putting Contest

12:15 pm - Shotgun Start - Boxed Lunch Provided

Awards Banquet following play @ 430pm with a BBQ Grill Buffett

Participation Levels

- Foursome \$400 Cart and Dinner
- Individuals -\$100 Cart and Dinner

Lunch Sponsor:

Sponsorship Levels

Platinum*: \$1,000 value

Table Set Up, Hole Sign & Large Logo on Entry Banner

Gold Sponsor - \$600

Foursome, Hole Sign, Medium Logo on Entry Banner

Silver Sponsor*- \$250

Hole Sign & Small Logo on Entry Banner

* (does not include golf participation)

Prizes For:

- Longest Drive:
- Closest to Pin:
- Longest Putt:
- Putting Contest:
- Beat the Engineer Contest: Millies Engineering

Other Activities

• Mulligans • 50/50 Raffle • Raffle Prizes

Register to participate or sponsor this event @ www.aianorthernindiana.org

Please Mail Checks to: AIA Northern Indiana, PO Box 4253, South Bend, IN 46634-4253

All proceeds benefit the AIA Northern Indiana Section, and select scholarships such as the Indiana Architectural Design Competition Scholarship

www.aiaindiana.org/hscompetition





SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS

REGISTRATION FORM:

Below is the breakdown for the different levels of participation: (Please mark the level of your choice)

Foursome, Hole Sign, Medium Logo on Entry Banner	\$600	
Hole Sign & Small Logo on Entry Banner	\$250	
onsor - includes Platinum level promotions	\$1,000	
ar Sponsor - includes Platinum level promotions	\$1,000	
e Sponsor - includes Platinum level promotions	\$1,000	
Cart Sponsor - platinum and logo on beverage cart	\$1,000	
		Hole Sign & Small Logo on Entry Banner \$250 onsor - includes Platinum level promotions \$1,000 ar Sponsor - includes Platinum level promotions \$1,000 be Sponsor - includes Platinum level promotions \$1,000

Please email your company logo to be used on promotional materials, high resolution preferred

Registration deadline is June 30th, 2018

Please contact Tyler Kelsey at tkelsey@rqaw.com for more information.

Register to participate or sponsor this event @ www.aianorthernindiana.org